Permit ACU 50584

Raydale Farm Marsett

The Wainwright Shield National Event

WETHERBY & DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB LTD 25.06.2017

The Wainwrighht Shield

CHAMPIONSHIP COURSE
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TOM MINTA/GAS GAS/SOUTH SHORP/
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JOE JENNINGS/GAS GAS/YEADON-GUISELEY/
TOM MIDDLETON/BETA/YEADON-GUISELEY/
JOHN LYDAMORE/BETA/YEADON-GUISELEY/
JOE BRADLEY/MONTESA/WETHERBY/

JACK HARKER/BETA/WETHERBY/
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RUSSELL CANNELL/BETA/RICHMOND/

61

N/S
N/S
N/S
N/S

74
75
101
103

NATHAN CANNELL/GAS GAS/RICHMOND/
JOEL SADLER/BETA/WETHERBY/
DAVE MAWER/BETA/WETHERBY/

CLUBMANS COURSE

The Gerald Dawson Trophy
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SAM JENNINGS/MONTESA/YEADON-GUISELEY/
ANDREW JACKSON/SCORPA/HUDDS FALCON/
SAM CLARKE/YAMAHA TY/HILLSBOROUGH/
JULIAN HARVEY/SHERCO/IPSWICH/

ANDREW TALES/BETA/BRADFORD/

IAN PAYNE/BETA/BRADFORD/
NEIL GAUNT/BETA/RICHMOND/
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0100510303000103
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0002200323000021
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REECE MOREWOOD/BETA/SHEFF & HALLAM/
STEVE SWANSON/BETA/NENE VALLEY/
NEIL SAVAGE/GAS GAS/BARNSLEY/

ROB BRATLEY/SHERCO/WETHERBY/

SIMON HARTLEY/BETA/BRADFORD/

JON LEE/SHERCO/NENE VALLEY/

80
84

0001110353000003
0000200311110001

48
86
40
83

10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
18
17
18
19
20

0001100313010005
0000300303115002

46
47

0001510303500002
0002230303000002
0101300303000003
0100110303011 101

48
51

CURTIS FITZSIMMONS/TRS/ROCHDALE/
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30

51

0011510313000003
0310130305020000

51

GRAHAM MARFLEET/GAS GAS/WEST ESSEX/
GARY THWIATE/VERITGO/RICHMOND/
PAUL MARWOOD/SHERCO/BANOVALLUM/

SHAUN HOYLE/BETA/BARNSLEY/

51
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DARREN HOLMES/GAS GAS/BRADFORD/
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0030300313000003

TONY HOLMES/BETA/YEADON-GUISELEY/

JAMES LANGSTAFF/BETA/RIPON/
MIKE LEDDY/TRS/DENBIGH/

21

0202520303000111

0100330333002100
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21

64

0000320313001003

210233033300000°5
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STEVE STAMPER/BETA/BASSENTHWATE/

ANDY KEARTON/MONTESA/RICHMOND/
RICHARD TAYLOR/SCORPA/BRADFORD/
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0331530333231003
0112320335332101
0111320503113103

68

JOE HILEY/GAS GAS/LAKES GRASSTRACK/
DARREN MITCHELL/MONTESA/WETHERBY/
LUKE STANDRING/MONTESA/BRADFORD/
NICK THWAITE/SHERCO/RICHMOND/

IAN BLACKBURN/SHERCO/FALCONS/

27
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0300300303000012
0000320513113005

0003310313023103
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0000310503320002
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73
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ANTHONY FARROW/MONTESA/YEADON-GUISELEY
TOM BENNETT/TRS/STAFFS MOORLANDS/
ROB MCELNEA/SCORPA/SCUNTHORPE/
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77

CURTIS JOHNSON/SHERCO/HUDDS FALCON/
LEIGH SMITH/SHERCO/RICHMOND/

35
37

78

0000320323002110

0231330513133013

78

SAM METCALFE/BETA/LANCS COUNTY/

16
59

38

35
36

0003330313001003

1330330303232001

JONNY CLARK/GAS GAS/WESTMORLAND/
THOMAS MILLS/BETA/HILLSBOROUGH/

39
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LIAM SWIDENBANK/GAS GAS/LANCS COUNTY/
WILLIAM WOOD/BETA/HUDDS FALCON/
IAN MYERS/SHERCO/WETHERBY/
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JOHN HOLDSWORTH/BETA/BRADFORD/
HOWARD GULLEY/TRS/HORSFORTH/
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0100530303031002
0201330305031103

0211310533001023
1230510303032003
02113203122250025

84
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CHRIS MANBY/VERTIGO/WEST LEEDS/
TOM GREEN/SHERCO/HORSFORTH/
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MARTIN PECK/GAS GAS/LAKES GRASSTRACK/

49
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46 2 50 B 19 JOHN GORNALL/GAS GAS/LANCS COUNTY/ 87 0531230333031003 1302315 0001523323113003 3003522 87
47 2 51 B 33 MATTHEW NICHOLSON/MONTESA/WETHERBY/ 87 0312520323021103 1332323 0231333313005103 0003323 87
48 2 52 B 32 PAUL KENDALL/SHERCO/WETHERBY/ 89 1212531303013132 2332332 0101520315022103 2023313 89
49 2 53 B 52 MARK LEDDY/GAS GAS/COLWYN/ 90 0122530313033005 0003313 0211330325105213 3313313 90
50 2 54 B 29 MARK WRAY/GAS GAS/SCUNTHORPE/ 92 0131550313030112 3112302 0111332533133103 3303333 92
51 2 55B 22 IAN RUTTER/GAS GAS/RICHMOND/ 95 0533351303132500 5103501 0000510315053105 3203303 95
52 2 56 B 65 ANDY FITZSIMMONS/BETA/ROCHDALE/ 97 2330531315003203 1203502 1221510515005003 3303352 97
53 2 57B 45 ANDREW DENNIS/TRS/RICHMOND/ 99 00125313032253¢03 2332505 0020521515305003 1303313 99
54 2 58 B 23 GUY CHAPMAN/SHERCO/RICHMOND/ 101 0521511303113123 5133333 0301320335021103 1333353 101
55 2 59 B 20 ANDREW CURWEN/SHERCO/LANCS COUNTY/ 107 2313533315323113 5213305 1121331323013203 3213323 107
56 2 60 B 68 MARCUS IRWIN/SHERCO/RICHMOND/ 111 1313531333021005 1233333 0131520515221305 0253553 111
57 2 61 B 54 TOM WARD/SHERCO/HUDDS FALCON/ 112 5200532535232303 3332333 0330331503022103 3333323 112
58 2 62 B 9 ADAM ELLIOTT/BETA/HORSFORTH/ 114 3333552355353113 2333513 0101310515023003 1223503 114
59 2 63 B 46 MEGAN SAVAGE/GAS GAS/BARNSLEY/ 119 2305331535233103 0033553 0515531513113003 0303555 119
60 2 64 B 8 DAN LAMBERT/GAS GAS/YEADON-GUISELEY/ 120 0333333333335103 3532533 0331330303313003 2553523 120
61 2 65 B 41 DAVE MORLEY/SHERCO/FALCONS/ 121 01213525530335233 1332323 0123531333032103 5353533 121
62 2 66 B 93 MICHAEL WARD/BETA/BUMPY/ 125 2522531513313303 0123553 1301530355053003 3333555 125
63 2 67 B 25 TYLER FARROW/BETA/DARWEN/ 130 0513515515253252 3352555 0030550323310233 0332551 130
64 2 68 B 43 PETER HOLLINGWORTH/BETA/BRADFORD/ 137 0113552523223323 5353533 0503533333331115 5332553 137
2 B 4 CRAIG MERCER/BETA/DARWEN/ N/s
2 B 5 ANTONY BROWN/BETA/DARWEN/ N/s
2 B 6 ADAM DEWHIRST/BETA/DARWEN/ N/s
2 B 7 CARL BATTY/ /LANCS COUNTY/ N/S
2 B 10 PAUL DENNIS/BETA/RIPON/ N/S
2 B 14 CHRIS THWAITE/GAS GAS/RICHMOND/ 60 03335315053336033 3322313 RET
2 B 26 AARON PICKARD/BETA/DARWEN/ N/S
2 B 217 STEPHEN ARNALL/BETA/WEST LEEDS/ 67 1533350335333033 3025353 RET
2 B 36 MARK CHIPPENDALE/VERTIGO/WEST LEEDS/ N/S
2 B 49 JAMES FAWCETT/GAS GAS/NORTHALLERTON/ N/S
2 B 50 RICHARD FAWCETT/GAS GAS/NORTHALLERTON/ N/S
2 B 51 MARTIN LEDDY/BETA/COLWYN/ RET 12235RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR RET
2 B 79 COLIN SHACKLETON/SHERCO/BRADFORD/ RET 55335335515 22RRRRRRRRRRR RET
2 B 92 CHRIS WARD/SCORPA/BUMPY/ 44 1000310303020002 0121505 0001520313 00RRRRRRRRRRRR RET
2 B 21 MICHAEL BATTY/SCORPA/LAKES GRASSTRACK/ 81 0333550553323303 0333313 002053031311 RRRRRRRRRRRR RET
2 B 82 PAUL HAIGH/VERITGO/HUDDS FALCON/ N/S
2 B 87 MARK WHELAN/BETA/WEST LEEDS/ N/S
2 B 90 ADRIAN HARRISON/BETA/RICHMOND/ N/S

The Wetherby & District Motor Club Wishes To Thank The Land Owners For The Use Of Their Land, Clerk Of Course And His Assistants,
Riders, Observers , Helpers And The Results Team.
Secretary Of The Meeting Jill Harker.



